1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

Wettkampfprotokoll Kreispokal Kurzwaffen

SV Krauschwitz 1
Ralf Devantier
Jurgen Oeder
Reinhold Melcher

SV Grof3 Duben
Mario Keitel
Antje Hallaschk
Uwe Besa
Holger Franke

SV Krauschwitz 2
Henry Wagner

Karl Heinz Melcher
Bernd Schwarz

SV Weillwasser 1
Sandro Ziesch
Tobias Grosser
Frank Raddatz

SV Weillwasser 2
Heiko Witt

Oliver Weick

Uwe Schelzke

Heiko Slama
Kreissportleiter

Sportschutzenkreis 14
Krauschwitz, 14.09.2024

90
86
80

88
88
75
45

74
75
69

78
65
68

73
62
67

84
83
80

95
86
65
86

87
81
72

87
79
71

77
84
74

174 Ringe
169 Ringe
160 Ringe

183 Ringe
174 Ringe
140 Ringe

131 RingeX

161 Ringe
156 Ringe
141 Ringe

165 Ringe
144 Ringe
139 Ringe

150 Ringe
146 Ringe
141 Ringe

503 Ringe

497 Ringe

458 Ringe

448 Ringe

437 Ringe
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